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Trip Distance: 66.35 mi

Trip Time: 01:41:08

Start: Defiance

Total Stops: 0

Finish: E 765 S
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B DELORME

Dallas - Directions

DeLorme Topo USA® 7.0

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Defiance 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (SSW) |on Auglaize St 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|0.00 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto |SR 15 (SR 18|E 2nd St) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
, , , SR 15 (SR 18|SR 66|SR ,
in|0.36 mi Turn right (NNE) onto 424|Clinton St) 00:00:46 0.37 mi
in|0.16 mi Go straight (N) onto |SR 424 (Clinton St) 00:01:08 0.53 mi
in|0.07 mi Keep left (N) onto |SR 66 (N Clinton St) 00:01:16 0.60 mi
in|0.13 mi Keep left (NW) onto |SR 15 (SR 18|Ralston Ave) 00:01:37 0.73 mi
in|14.65 mi |Keep right (N) onto |US 127 (SR 15) 00:27:22 15.38 mi
in|0.81 mi Turn left (W) onto |(US 6 (SR 2) 00:28:24 16.19 mi
in|43.22 mi | Turn right (N) onto |ISR9 01:28:16 59.41 mi
in|5.25 mi Turn left (W) onto |W County Line Rd (E 800 S) 01:37:07 64.66 mi
in|0.52 mi Go straight (W) onto [E800S 01:38:20 65.17 mi
in|0.48 mi Turn right (N) onto |S200E 01:39:28 65.65 mi
in|0.34 mi Go straight (N) on to |<unnamed> 01:40:17 65.99 mi
in|0.00 mi Turn left (W) onto [E765S 01:40:17 66.00 mi
@ |in|0.36 mi Finish at E765S 01:41:08 66.35 mi

Total Time: 01:41:08 Total Distance: 66.35 mi
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